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Download this Application

Jump between personal work and team check-ins with ease in a
hard-working space that accommodates privacy and collaboration
in busy open office settings.

Products contained in this application:

Currency, Aspect, High Density Storage, Ology Desk, Amia
+ Amia Air


https://www.steelcase.com/products/desk-systems/currency/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/lounge-systems/aspect/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/systems-storage/high-density-storage/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/height-adjustable-desks/ology-desk/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/amia-amia-air/
https://www.steelcase.com/products/office-chairs/amia-amia-air/




LINE ITEM SPECIFICATIONS



COMPONENT Quantity

Double Tuck Medium Felt Basket

BD1DB1MDBSKT 1
Bousta Rug
BD1RU1BOUSTA 1

Amia; Chair, Upholstered, Air Backrest, Arms
4821412 2

Tiered Vase
BJMMCO013 1

CF Series; Monitor arm-Heavy duty, Dual Bar Bracket, Heavy duty
tilthead

2
CF1000DUALBAR
Lower Strg 1.5H HAD
CRHAD15H 2
Common Tp HAD Appl
CRHADCT 1
Common Tp HAD Appl
CRHADCT 1
Lateral 1.5H
CRL15H 2
SOTO; Ergo edge
DSEE 2
pwrstrp-Desktop
DSPOWER 2
SOTO; Pile box
DSSPB 2
SOTO; Pile box
DSSPB 2

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Individual Price

$175.00

$750.00

$1,319.00

$285.00

$928.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$144.00

$388.00

$58.00

$58.00

Total Workstation
List:

$2,

$1,

$41,



COMPONENT

SOTO; Utility box
DSUB

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

High density;Cabt
HDSTG

dash mini; Light-Task, LED, Occupancy sensor, C clamp bracket
LDASHMINIOC

Aspect 4 St Work Scrnd Unit w/ Fxd Thl
OBASPECT58HB

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Basic hght
OLSLRQ

Ology;Dsk-Rect,Basic hght
OLSLRQ

* NOTE: SOME LINE ITEMS MAY SHOW AS $0. PLEASE
REVIEW CAREFULLY AND CONTACT AN AUTHORIZED
DEALER FOR ACCURATE PRICING. THIS SPECIFICATION IS
FOR BUDGETARY PURPOSES ONLY. VARYING FINISH
GRADES AND OPTIONS WILL AFFECT THE PRICES SHOWN.

Quantity

Individual Price

$51.00

$3,645.00

$3,645.00

$706.00

$25,721.00

$0.00

$0.00

Total Workstation
List:

$3,

$3,

$1,

$25,

$41,
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